
Time  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME Rider  Horse_Name Horse  OPEN? NO Owner

09:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

09:30 Clear Round 85cm Sally kingsley Pips 1

09:32 Clear Round 85cm Leanne Heslop Ninja 2

09:34 Clear Round 85cm Nikita Garner Clara 3

09:36 Clear Round 85cm Tim Hill Paddy 4

09:38 Clear Round 85cm Leanne Heslop Ninja 2

09:40 Clear Round 85cm Nikita Garner Clara 3

09:42 Clear Round 85cm Josh Fearnley Silk IV 5

09:44 Clear Round 85cm Katie Wood Solitaire King 6

09:46 Clear Round 85cm Lucy scott An capall rua 7

09:48 Clear Round 85cm Marcus Richardson Nellie 8

09:50 Clear Round 85cm Sophie Pashley Jelena Du Mar 9

09:52 Clear Round 85cm Stevie Crosby Savannah GF 210

09:54 Clear Round 85cm summer tones cassie sl 11

09:56 Clear Round 85cm Victoria Baker Circus Maximus 12

09:58 Clear Round 85cm Zahra Glibbery Rainbow Dash 13

10:00 Clear Round 85cm Jessica Wilson Gosdale Azzarro Z 14

10:02 Clear Round 85cm Sallykingsley Sid 15

10:04 Clear Round 85cm Leanne Helsop Taffy 16

10:06 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:30 British Novice/90 Open Josh Fearnley 139444 Silk IV 437912 5 175321

10:32 British Novice/90 Open KATIE WOOD SIFAX SOLITAIRE KING SIFAX 6 -

10:34 British Novice/90 Open Lucy scott 171253 An capall rua 401402 Open 7

10:36 British Novice/90 Open Sophie Pashley 102646 Jelena Du Mar 435362 9 102646

10:38 British Novice/90 Open Stevie Crosby 115049 MPF Louis Z 439077 10 100157

10:40 British Novice/90 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Circus Maximus 432261 12 16703

10:42 British Novice/90 Open Zahra Glibbery Rainbow Dash Van Het Schaeck EQDYT 13 0

10:44 British Novice/90 Open Jessica Wilson 140005 Gosdale Azzarro Z 432364 14 105371

10:46 British Novice/90 Open Leanne Heslop tbc Foxfolly Unbelievably Graceful tbc 17 114707

10:48 British Novice/90 Open Marcus Richardson 49968 Seaside Girl 434250 18 49968

10:50 British Novice/90 Open Becky Hill 131466 Kilclogher queen b 438225 19 161649

10:52 British Novice/90 Open Bethany Stainsby 150064 BJs Dream 404205 Open 20 150064



10:54 British Novice/90 Open Claudia Yorke 157558 My Mate Milo 437687 21 157558

10:56 British Novice/90 Open Joanne Smith 144094 Templeboden Queen 438877 22 144094

10:58 British Novice/90 Open Liz Wilson 152789 Eye Down 404534 Open 23 na

11:00 British Novice/90 Open Melonie bennett 136858 The dark imo flottie 437333 24 136858

11:02 British Novice/90 Open Anneli Larsson 97535 Miss Southburn Piccalilli 416892 Open 25 O/r

11:04 British Novice/90 Open Britney Johnson 154750 Silver chip 396328 Open 26 154750

11:06 British Novice/90 Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583 Open 27 161300

11:08 British Novice/90 Open Emma Forster 114364 Lafayette N 434230 28 114364

11:10 British Novice/90 Open Georgia Nye 152610 JuniperIII 426699 29

11:12 British Novice/90 Open Harriet Bagley 170154 My Atlantic Mario 433227 30 170154

11:14 British Novice/90 Open Holly Brady 170767 Good News Master Ted 433167 Open 31 170767

11:16 British Novice/90 Open Jessica Crosby 109464 Goldina 438925 32 109464

11:18 British Novice/90 Open Lisa buttery 43508 Young cluide 375324 Open 33 43508

11:20 British Novice/90 Open Lucinda Hughes DWEFV The Kilted Biscuiteer DWEFV 34 N/A

11:22 British Novice/90 Open Paige Broadbent 132413 Fangtastico n/a 35 36286

11:24 British Novice/90 Open Siobhan picken 150471 Ideato van 't heike 431912 36 150471

11:26 British Novice/90 Open Sophie Clark 162081 Venezuela DH Z 414957 Open 37 162081

11:28 British Novice/90 Open Amy fife 99919 Joe dwerse Hagen 398785 Open 38 99919

11:30 British Novice/90 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881 39 or

11:32 British Novice/90 Open Becky Hill 131466 Strandhill ocean wave 439178 40 161649

11:34 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

12:00 Senior Discovery/100 Open Zahra Glibbery Rainbow Dash Van Het Schaeck EQDYT 13 0

12:02 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jessica Wilson 140005 Gosdale Azzarro z 432364 14 105371

12:04 Senior Discovery/100 Open Becky Hill 131466 Strandhill oceanwave 439178 40 161649

12:06 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Finchley parks boy 435175 61 134958

12:08 Senior Discovery/100 Open Britney Johnson 154750 Silver chip 396328 Open 26 154750

12:10 Senior Discovery/100 Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583 Open 27 161300

12:12 Senior Discovery/100 Open Emma Forster 114364 Lafayette N 434230 28 114364

12:14 Senior Discovery/100 Open Georgia Nye 152610 JuniperIII 426699 29 Georgia Nye 

12:16 Senior Discovery/100 Open Harriet Bagley 170154 My Atlantic Mario 433227 30 170154

12:18 Senior Discovery/100 Open Holly Brady 170767 Good News Master Ted 433167 Open 31 170767

12:20 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lisa buttery 43508 Young cluide 375324 Open 33 43508

12:22 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lucinda Hughes DWEFV The Kilted Biscuiteer DWEFV 34 N/A



12:24 Senior Discovery/100 Open Siobhan picken 150471 Ideato van 't heike 431912 36 150471

12:26 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sophie Clark 162081 Venezuela DH Z 414957 Open 37 162081

12:28 Senior Discovery/100 Open Amy fife 99919 Joe dwerse Hagen 398785 Open 38 99919

12:30 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881 39 or

12:32 Senior Discovery/100 Open Becky Hill 131466 Kilclogher queen b 438225 19 161649

12:34 Senior Discovery/100 Open Anneli Larsson 97535 Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla 419892 Open 41 O/R

12:36 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jessica Crosby 109464 Argentaya 437455 42 109464

12:38 Senior Discovery/100 Open Kate Lewis 141434 On Cloud Nine 431830 43 141433

12:40 Senior Discovery/100 Open Katie Benbow 122544 Minimee 111 355969 Open 44 122544

12:42 Senior Discovery/100 Open Amelia Brennan-Vaccaro 145669 Head Four Heights 415213 Open 45 23155

12:44 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Kantona 433360 46 158991

12:46 Senior Discovery/100 Open Abi Stevenson 147480 Armani LE 384629 Open 47 147480

12:48 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 360465 48 or

12:50 Senior Discovery/100 Open Summer Tones 152690 Cassie SL 428266 11 145831

12:52 Senior Discovery/100 Open danielle blair 113164 Groover 411509 Open 50 113164

12:54 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth Lach 110875 JE TAIME II 430754 51 110875

12:56 Senior Discovery/100 Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or Van't Lief-Kozen 395083 Open 52 49801

12:58 Senior Discovery/100 Open Billy Davidson 30910 Otto 434816 53 30910

13:00 Senior Discovery/100 Open Amy fife 99919 Springfield 349609 Open 54 99919

13:02 Senior Discovery/100 Open Stevie Crosby 115049 TGF Cocarno 438376 55 100157

13:04 Senior Discovery/100 Open Emily Douglas 108173 Vincelot 405822 Open 56 112926

13:06 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Plot royale 436631 57 134958

13:08 Senior Discovery/100 Open Pippa Allen 100157 Chesterton GF 429839 58 100157

13:10 Senior Discovery/100 Open Anneli Larsson 97535 Miss Southburn Supernova 426907 59 O/r

13:12 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jessica Crosby 109464 Balou Gal 437459 60 109464

13:14 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

13:30 105 Open Holly Gair 112363 LGS survivor 432765 62 15953

13:32 105 Open Harriet Bagley 170154 My Atlantic Mario 433227 30 170154

13:34 105 Open Abi Stevenson 147480 Armani LE 384629 47 147480

13:36 105 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 360465 48 or

13:38 105 Open danielle blair 113164 Groover 411509 50 113164

13:40 105 Open Beth Lach 110875 JE TAIME II 430754 51 110875

13:42 105 Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or Van't Lief-Kozen 395083 52 49801



13:44 105 Open Amy fife 99919 Springfield 349609 54 99919

13:46 105 Open Emily Douglas 108173 Vincelot 405822 56 112926

13:48 105 Open Ashley Suddes 138718 Cavanagarvan Knight 428816 63 138718

13:50 105 Open Polly Douglas 112926 Brandonview Oscar 393690 64 112926

13:52 105 Open Olivia davison 158867 Darco L tbc 65 15985

13:54 105 Open Holly Gair 112363 Umberto de fauquez 361904 78 15953

13:56 105 Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Exelby Cloverbelle 416125 67 65808

13:58 105 Open Lily Edwards 171654 Fender Bender 405695 68 171653

14:00 105 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Hallykeld Hooch 413744 69 70346

14:02 105 Open Madeleine Lancaster Vall 160220 Lux Fabulous 367747 70 160220

14:04 105 Open Anneli Larsson 97535 Miss Southburn Piccalilli 416892 71 O/r

14:06 105 Open alice McCullagh 97201 O.B.O.S Quality Imp 437008 72

14:08 105 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 73 92961

14:10 105 Open Harriet Gowthorpe 111504 Poaceal Green Grass 426280 74 111504

14:12 105 Open Billy Davidson 30910 Sammy G 404876 75 30910

14:14 105 Open Nicki Pow 88550 Utaura lll 391598 76 88550

14:16 105 Open Ashley Suddes 138718 Quitao 387643 77 138718

14:18 105 Open Holly Gair 112363 Topline Bellini 406927 66 15953

14:20 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

14:40 Newcomers/110 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Kantona 433360 46 158991

14:42 Newcomers/110 Open Polly Douglas 112926 Brandonview oscar 393690 Open 64 112926

14:44 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Gair 112363 Topline Bellini 406927 Open 66 15953

14:46 Newcomers/110 Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Exelby Cloverbelle 416125 Open 67 65808

14:48 Newcomers/110 Open Lily Edwards 171654 Fender Bender 405695 Open 68 171653

14:50 Newcomers/110 Open Madeleine Lancaster Vall 160220 Lux Fabulous 367747 Open 70 160220

14:52 Newcomers/110 Open Alice McCullagh 97201 O.B.O.S Quality Imp 437008 72 97201

14:54 Newcomers/110 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 Open 73 92961

14:56 Newcomers/110 Open Harriet Gowthorpe 111504 Poaceal Green Grass 426280 74 111504

14:58 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davidson 30910 Sammy G 404876 Open 75 30910

15:00 Newcomers/110 Open Nicki Pow 88550 Utaura lll 391598 Open 76 88550

15:02 Newcomers/110 Open Millie Allen 110752 BE Golden Lynx 439038 178 110752

15:04 Newcomers/110 Open Jessica Quine 114148 Lalu TW 434270 79 114148

15:06 Newcomers/110 Open Laura Robinson 106256 Koblenz 435994 102 106256



15:08 Newcomers/110 Open Toby Parsons 15224 Kalleb Blue 428835 81 HK Horses

15:10 Newcomers/110 Open Jessica Crosby 109464 Harvey 406339 Open 82 109464

15:12 Newcomers/110 Open Carole Dennis 1111?? Edison NJ 1111?? 83 No

15:14 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Clayden 156816 GRC PHANTOM 411679 84 156816

15:16 Newcomers/110 Open Demi Hetherington 131879 Heather M 410535 Open 85 131879

15:18 Newcomers/110 Open Amy Hulls 155893 Liquido Van de Buxtale 414701 Open 86 155893

15:20 Newcomers/110 Open Anna fern robinson 134867 NORDICA 415179 Open 87 131577

15:22 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Gair 112363 LGS Survivour 432765 Open 62 15953

15:24 Newcomers/110 Open Paige Broadbent 132413 Capriati II 430064 88 132413

15:26 Newcomers/110 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Enatasia 396339 89 70346

15:28 Newcomers/110 Open polly douglas 112926 Haystown lancer 419589 Open 90 112926

15:30 Newcomers/110 Open Paige Broadbent 132413 Hero IV 411361 91 132413

15:32 Newcomers/110 Open Pippa Allen 100157 MPF Aristella Z 429060 92 100157

15:34 Newcomers/110 Open Issie Thompson 152134 Pennineview Silver Concorde 410365 93 55868

15:36 Newcomers/110 Open Laura Robinson 106256 Pinot Gris v Hoogiende 434757 94 106256

15:38 Newcomers/110 Open Olivia davison 158867 Rubin VHS 401342 Open 95 15985

15:40 Newcomers/110 Open Morgann Henderson 123729 Vladimir D09 333849 Open 96 90096

15:42 Newcomers/110 Open Lynn Montgomerie 37182 Von Squarkencluck 426414 Open 97 37182

15:44 Newcomers/110 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Walzin matilda 395899 98 89592

15:46 Newcomers/110 Open Ellie Fannan 138283 WindyRidge McConkey 430424 99 138283

15:48 Newcomers/110 Open Millie Allen 110752 BE Magic Cornet 437226 100 110752

15:50 Newcomers/110 Open Jessica Quine 114148 Lionel III 433356 101 114148

15:52 Newcomers/110 Open Laura Robinson 106256 Pacinos Cherryfield 434388 80 172164

15:54 Newcomers/110 Open Toby Parsons 15224 Puff Daddy 433866 103 HK Horses

15:56 Newcomers/110 Open Jessica Crosby 109464 Houdini 437457 104 109464

15:58 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Gair 112363 Balou bunny 416935 Open 105 15953

16:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

16:20 Foxhunter/120 Open Issie Thompson 152134 Pennineview Silver Concorde 410365 93 55868

16:22 Foxhunter/120 Open Laura Robinson 106256 Pacinos Cherryfield 434388 80 172164

16:24 Foxhunter/120 Open Miss Amy Hulls 155893 Liquido Van de Buxtale 414701 Open 86 155893

16:26 Foxhunter/120 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Enatasia 396339 89 70346

16:28 Foxhunter/120 Open Olivia davison 158867 Rubin VHS 158867 Open 95 157939

16:30 Foxhunter/120 Open Lynn Montgomerie 37182 Von Squarkencluck 426414 97 37182



16:32 Foxhunter/120 Open Ellie Fannan 138283 WindyRidge McConkey 430424 99 138283

16:34 Foxhunter/120 Open Millie Allen 110752 Gringos Legacy 110752 106 83583

16:36 Foxhunter/120 Open Lucy Parker 161908 Jackarno 407611 107 156522

16:38 Foxhunter/120 Open Adam Valks 86689 KLC Quintus 429640 108 86689

16:40 Foxhunter/120 Open Morgann Henderson 123729 Ssh leagh 402569 Open 109 90096

16:42 Foxhunter/120 Open Issie Thompson 152134 Z Concorde 376040 110 55868

16:44 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

16:50 130cm Ellie Fannan 138283 Diamond Cruise V 417468 111 138283

16:52 130cm Issie Thompson 152134 Z Concorde 376040 110 55868

16:54 130cm Millie Allen 110752 erik 427212 123 13633


